Segment-wise Loss Statement
Company Name: [Your Company Name]

Period: [Start Date] to [End Date]

Segment RAevenue DAirect Expenses
@) @)

Segment 500000 300000

gegmem 250,000  1,70,000

gegme”t 180,000  1,90,000

Total 9,30,000  6,60,000

Important Notes

Indirect Expenses

@)

80,000

40,000

20,000

1,40,000

Total Expenses

@&’

3,80,000

2,10,000

2,10,000

8,00,000

e Segment-wise loss statements help analyze the profitability of individual business divisions.

e Direct and indirect expenses must be accurately allocated to each segment.

This format assists management in strategic decision-making and performance tracking.
The figures provided are illustrative and should be updated with actual data.

e Ensure proper documentation and rationale for expense allocation methodologies.

Profit/(Loss)
@

1,20,000

40,000

(30,000)

1,30,000



	Segment-wise Loss Statement
	Company Name: [Your Company Name]
	Important Notes


