

# Segment-wise Loss Statement

Company Name: [Your Company Name]

Period: [Start Date] to [End Date]

Segment	Revenue (₹)	Direct Expenses (₹)	Indirect Expenses (₹)	Total Expenses (₹)	Profit/(Loss) (₹)
Segment A	5,00,000	3,00,000	80,000	3,80,000	1,20,000
Segment B	2,50,000	1,70,000	40,000	2,10,000	40,000
Segment C	1,80,000	1,90,000	20,000	2,10,000	(30,000)
<b>Total</b>	<b>9,30,000</b>	<b>6,60,000</b>	<b>1,40,000</b>	<b>8,00,000</b>	<b>1,30,000</b>

## Important Notes

- Segment-wise loss statements help analyze the profitability of individual business divisions.
- Direct and indirect expenses must be accurately allocated to each segment.
- This format assists management in strategic decision-making and performance tracking.
- The figures provided are illustrative and should be updated with actual data.
- Ensure proper documentation and rationale for expense allocation methodologies.